1/9/25, 12:25 PM

Division of Corporations



(((H250000112113)))



H250000112113ABCN

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC.

Account Number : I20010000062 Phone : (323)962-8600

Fax Number : (323)389-0502

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION Balkan Beats Inc.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help



To: Page: 3 of 5

2025-01-09 12.57:30 PST

LegalZoom.com, Inc.

From: Kiran Kumbhar

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

	(PROPOSED CORP	ORATE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	CLUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed is an original a □ \$70.00 Filing Fee	and one (1) copy of the Ar \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of	■S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy
	Status		& Certificate

M:	Name (Printed or typed)		
	9900 Spectrum Drive		
	Address		
	Austin, TX 78717		
	City, State & Zip		
	323 962-8600 ext. 9724		
	Daytime Telephone number		
	ramanagement@legalzoom.com		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Το:

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the	e corporation shall be: Balkan Beats I	nc.		
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
7501	Principal <u>street</u> address: Ulmerton Rd, Apt 521		Mailing address, if different	is:
Large	o, Florida, 33771			
Principal street address: 7501 Ulmerton Rd. Apt 521 Largo. Florida, 33771 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: through music, folklore among Serbs, Bosnians, Macedonians, Croatians ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected and appointed: The method by which the directors of the corporation are elected or appointed will be stated in the bylaws: 7501 Ulmerton Rd Apt 521 Address T501 Ulmerton Rd Apt 521 Name and Title: Vera M Siwik (S) Name and Title: Dalibor Ibrahimovic (D) Address T501 Ulmerton Rd Apt 521 Address T501 Ulmerton Rd Apt 521 Name and Title: Dalibor Ibrahimovic (D) Address T501 Ulmerton Rd Apt 521 Address T501 Ulmerton Rd Apt 521				
				202
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
			[17] 	PH 4: 05
Name and Title	Dushko Gjorov (P. D)	Name and Title	Zorica Angusheva (T)	
Address	7501 Ulmerton Rd Apt 521	Address:	ne and Title: Zorica Angusheva (T) 7501 Ulmerton Rd Apt 521	
	Largo, Florida, 33771	****	Largo, Florida, 33771	····
Name and Title	Vera M Siwik (S)	Name and Title	Dalibor Ibrahimovic (D)	
Address	7501 Ulmerton Rd Apt 521	Address:	7501 Ulmerton Rd Apt 521	
	Largo, Florida, 33771		Largo, Florida, 33771	
Name and Title	Tina Sesa (D)	Name and Title	Lazo Hieski (D)	
Address	7501 Ulmerton Rd Apt 521	Address:	7501 Ulmerton Rd Apt 521	
	Largo, Florida, 33771	-	Largo, Florida, 33771	

•	Page: 5 of 5	2025-01-09 12:57:30 PST	LegelZoom.com, Inc.			From: Kiren K
Name and Tit	tle:	Name and Title:			_	
Address		Address:				
					_	
			····			
Name and Tit	tle:	Name and Title:				
Address						
				. <u></u> .		
	· ———		-			
ARTICLE VI		NT P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registere	ed amount is:			
		poration Agents, Inc.	a agent is.			
Name:	476 Riverside Avo					
Address:	Jacksonville, FL 3					
ARTICLE VI	II INÇORPORA <u>TOR</u>			,		
	d address of the Incorpora	tor is:			825	
Name:	Dushko Gjorov			•	NYF 9282	÷ .
Address:	7501 Ulmerton R	d Арт 521			6-1	:÷
	Largo, Florida, 33	771			PN h:	. e t
ARTICLE VI	III <u>EFFECTIVE DATE</u>	<u>:</u>		- 5: - 5: -:-:	<i>ر</i> ا: 0	الم
Effective date	e, if other than the date of	filing:	. (OPTIONAL)	Γ1] • • •	S	•••
		must be specific and cannot be more t				
	date inserted in this block ffective date on the Depar	does not meet the applicable statutory fil timent of State's records.	ing requirements, this date	will not	be liste	d as the
	, ,					and to di
		nt to accept service of process for the about the appointment as registered agent and			e avsigi	iatea in This
Crise T.	rectlein		01/0	09/202	5	
Enk Troutless	Required Sig United States Corporation Age	mature of Registered Agent		Date		
I submit this o	document and affirm that	ans, mc. the facts stated herein are true. I am awar ird degree felony as provided for in s.817.		submit	ted in a	document to
•	Pushko Gjorov			/09/20)25	
131 L	Require	d Signature of Incorporator		Date		

Dushko Gjorov